Application example
Laser beam machine
Series ITVX
High Pressure Electro-Pneumatic Regulator
This product is only for blowing gas. This product does not have sufficient pressure control for other
applications (driving, sealing, etc.).
5.0 MPa
0.01 to 3.0 MPa

        G Note)
RoHS
How to Order
1
Series ITVX2000
5.0 MPa Maximum Supply Pressure
High Pressure Electro-Pneumatic Regulator
M4 x 0.7 depth 8
F.G.
Fig.1. Piping schematic
Supply pressure
5 MPa
Output pressure
Max. 3 MPa
Load
(Approx. 240 cc)
3/8 x 1 m
Orifice ø2
N
2
S
ou
rc
e
Model
Minimum supply pressure
Maximum supply pressure
Set pressure range Note 3)
Power supply
Input signal
Linearity
Hysteresis
Repeatability
Sensitivity
Temperature characteristics
Output pressure
display
Fluid
Ambient and fluid temperature
Weight
Input
impedance
Output signal
(Monitor output)
Whichever is higher: 0.5 MPa or the set pressure +0.2 MPa
5 MPa Note 2)
0.01 to 3.0 MPa
24 VDC 10%
0.12 A or less
 4 to 20 mA DC, 0 to 20 mA DC (Sink type)
0 to 5 VDC, 0 to 10 VDC
500  or less
6 to 6.5 k  (at ordinary temperature)
1% or less (Full span)
1% or less (Full span)
1% or less (Full span)
1% or less (Full span)
0.12% or less (Full span)/ C
2% or less (Full span) 1 digit
MPa: 0.01, kgf/cm2: 0.1, bar: 0.1, psi: 1
Air, N2, O2, Ar
0 to 50 C (No condensation)
Approx. 570 g (without options)
1 to 5 VDC (Output impedance: Approx. 1 k )
Output accuracy: 6% or less (Full span)
4 to 20 mA DC (Sink type) Load impedance: 250  or less
Output accuracy: 6% or less (Full span)
PNP open collector output: Max. 80 mA
Hysteresis: 3% (Full span), Self-diagnosis: 5% or less (Full span)
NPN open collector output: Max. 30 V, 80 mA
Hysteresis: 3% (Full span), Self-diagnosis: 5% or less (Full span)Symbol
Voltage